

Dr. J. Murray Hockings Interviewed On CW6 in San Diego

Dr. Hockings talks about his Diabetes Reversal Program and how you can achieve a clinical reversal of your Type 2 Diabetes, by using his Patent Pending Program.

DALLAS, TEXAS, USA, November 27, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Dr. J. Murray Hockings</u> was recently interviewed on CW6 in San Diego. You can watch the interview here:

https://helpyourdiabetes.com/about-us/tv-interview/

Dr. Hockings is the CEO/Founder of the company called Help Your Diabetes, which is a Patent Pending, natural diabetes reversal program. Dr. Hockings is the author of the book "Imagine Living Without Type 2 Diabetes" and has been helping reverse Type 2 Diabetes since 1991.

Dr. Hockings company has started selling <u>Help Your Diabetes franchises</u> across the country to help with his mission of reversing Type 2 Diabetes in millions of people.

"It's great to see the interest from the media in how we are helping Type 2 Diabetes. Being interviewed on multiple TV shows will help spread the word that Type 2 Diabetes is reversible and that we have the solution, says Dr. Hockings.

For more information go to www.HelpYourDiabetes.com

Dr. J. Murray Hockings Help Your Diabetes (800) 321-9054 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/417995813

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.